
Longthornton Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

ROSEMEAD AVENUE CR4  Theft from motor vehicle 31/03/2023 
23:00:00 

01/04/2023 
03:24:00 

Longthornton Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

CHILMARK ROAD SW16 Unknown suspect stole 
registration plate from 
unattended motorcycle 

01/04/2023 
01:00:00 

01/04/2023 
19:00:00 

Longthornton Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

TAMWORTH LANE CR4  BELIEVE IT HAS BEEN 
STOLEN AS IT IS NOT 
THERE AND HAS JUST  
RETURNED HOME 

09/04/2023 
02:10:00 

  

Longthornton Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

BECKWAY ROAD SW16 nearside window 
smashed and disabled 
parking permit stolen 
from car 

16/04/2023 
21:00:00 

17/04/2023 
04:00:00 

Longthornton Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

BECKWAY ROAD SW16  blue badge stolen from 
his vehicle 

17/04/2023 
01:30:00 

17/04/2023 
08:00:00 

Longthornton Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

NORTHBOROUGH ROAD SW16 Theft of parcels from van 18/04/2023 
01:00:00 

18/04/2023 
07:00:00 

Longthornton Burglary - Residential STANFORD WAY SW16 att res burglary - male 
trying to gain access to 
property via doors and 
roof 

16/04/2023 
19:00:00 

16/04/2023 
20:00:00 

Longthornton Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

HEMLOCK CLOSE SW16 Unknown suspect has 
stolen the front and rear 
index plates off victim1s 
car. 

25/04/2023 
19:30:00 

25/04/2023 
21:46:00 

Longthornton Burglary - Residential ROWAN CLOSE SW16 victim disturbed suspect  25/04/2023 
06:00:00 

25/04/2023 
06:12:00 

Longthornton Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

WOODSTOCK WAY CR4  UNKNOWN suspectECT(S) 
STOLEN VICTIMS VEHICLE 

27/04/2023 
00:05:00 

27/04/2023 
07:00:00 

 


