Longthornton	Theft From Motor vehicle	ROSEMEAD AVENUE	CR4	Theft from motor vehicle	31/03/2023 23:00:00	01/04/2023 03:24:00
Longthornton	Theft From Motor vehicle	CHILMARK ROAD	SW16	Unknown suspect stole registration plate from unattended motorcycle	01/04/2023 01:00:00	01/04/2023 19:00:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	TAMWORTH LANE	CR4	BELIEVE IT HAS BEEN STOLEN AS IT IS NOT THERE AND HAS JUST RETURNED HOME	09/04/2023 02:10:00	
Longthornton	Theft From Motor vehicle	BECKWAY ROAD	SW16	nearside window smashed and disabled parking permit stolen from car	16/04/2023 21:00:00	17/04/2023 04:00:00
Longthornton	Theft From Motor vehicle	BECKWAY ROAD	SW16	blue badge stolen from his vehicle	17/04/2023 01:30:00	17/04/2023 08:00:00
Longthornton	Theft From Motor vehicle	NORTHBOROUGH ROAD	SW16	Theft of parcels from van	18/04/2023 01:00:00	18/04/2023 07:00:00
Longthornton	Burglary - Residential	STANFORD WAY	SW16	att res burglary - male trying to gain access to property via doors and roof	16/04/2023 19:00:00	16/04/2023 20:00:00
Longthornton	Theft From Motor vehicle	HEMLOCK CLOSE	SW16	Unknown suspect has stolen the front and rear index plates off victim1s car.	25/04/2023 19:30:00	25/04/2023 21:46:00
Longthornton	Burglary - Residential	ROWAN CLOSE	SW16	victim disturbed suspect	25/04/2023 06:00:00	25/04/2023 06:12:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	WOODSTOCK WAY	CR4	UNKNOWN suspectECT(S) STOLEN VICTIMS VEHICLE	27/04/2023 00:05:00	27/04/2023 07:00:00